TREND: Which comes closer to your point of view: democracy in the United States is alive
and well or democracy in the United States is under threat?

ADULTS. ..ttt i e e

Alive/ Under

Well Threat DK/NA
Apr 15, 2021 22 70 8
Feb 04, 2021 22 71 7

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the police in the United States are doing
their job?

ADULTS. .. ittt ei e e

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 15, 2021 55 34 11
Oct 11, 2016 60 29 10

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the police in your community are doing
their job?

ADULTS. .. ittt ei e e

App Dis DK/NA
Apr 15, 2021 73 21 6
Oct 11, 2016 81 14 5

TREND: Do you think the police in the United States are generally tougher on white people
than on Black people, tougher on Black people than on white people, or do the police
treat them both the same?

N T

White Black Treat

people people Same DK/NA
Apr 15, 2021 1 50 41 7
Oct 11, 2016 3 48 40 9

TREND: Do you think that climate change in the United States is a crisis, a problem but
not a crisis, or not a problem at all?

ADULT S . ittt it ettt ettt eeeennnn
Not
Crisis Problem Problem DK/NA

Apr 15, 2021 40 34 23 4
Feb 03, 2021 43 33 21 3



